4 Row Tobacco Conditioner

48” Row Centers

Parts List & Drawings

3/22/11




4 ROW TOBACCO CONDITIONER
REF# DESCRIPTION ‘ ary PART NUMBER
1 Assembly, Tobacco Conditioner Bar 1 MFG030151
2 Asseﬁﬁbly, Tobacco Conditioner Row 8 MFG030145
3 Assembly, Tobacco Conditioner Rear Shield 2 MFG030152
4 [U-Bolt, 3/4" x 4" x 7" Sq. 12 (8531 |
5  |U-Bolt, 3/4"...’5,..73 x 7" Sq. 2 18420
6 Dirverter, LH Fufrow Soil 2 MFG0301.06L
7 Asrsrembl_y_‘, Furrow D'inverter leg ] 2 MFG030105
8 [Dirverter, RH Furrow Soll B 12 |MFGO30106R
9 |Dirverter, RH Outside Soil 4 1726 .
10 Dirverter, LH Outside Soil 4 1727
11 Pin, Mast 1 3760
12 Pin, Lower Hitch 2 2673




4 ROW TOBACCO CONDITIONER




~ TOBACCO CONDITIONER ROW

REF# DESCRIPTION | PART NUMBER
1 Shield, Tobacco Conditioner Upper LH MFG030107L
2 Shield, Tobacco Conditioner Upper RH MFGO30107R
3 Assembly, Reel MFG030149
* 25" Reel Blade Only 1717
a4 _éélénffﬁé,_ﬁi'ange 3816
5 Shield, Tobacco Conditioner Lower 1714
6 Brace, Tobacco Conditioner Lower Shield MFG030129
7 Diverter, Inside Sail 1715
a2 Sweep, 13" Tobacco Row 1728




TOBACCO CONDITIONER BAR

REF# DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
1 Assembly, Tobacco Conditioner Bar MFG030151
2 U-Bolt, 3/4" x 4" x 7" Sq. 8531
3 |U-Bolt, 3/4" x 7" x 7" Sq. ' |8a20
4 Assembly, Shield Mounting Channel MFG030134
5 Assembly, Rear Shield MFG030152
6 Rod, Spring Guide 1684
7 Pin, Cotter 8398
8 Spring, Compression 8910
9 Pin, Tobacco Conditioner Spring Pivot MFG030147
10 Colilar, Guide Rod Lock wy/ set screw 1685
11 Washer, Flat 5/8" SWSHFLTS58
12 Sweep, 9x14" Spoon 1695




TOBACCO CONDITIONER SHIELD

REF# DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
1 Bushing, Upper Shield Clevis Ear MFG030135
2 Assembly, Shield Mounting Clevis MFG030140
3 Shield, 96" Rear VIFG030133
4  |Angle, LH Shield Mounting " | MFG030125L
5 Angle, RH Shield Mounting MFG030125R




